
Medway Community Forest Co-op
Caledonia, NS
Matt Miller, General Manager
matt@medwaycommunityforest.com
medwaycommunityforest.com

Mersey Tobeatic Research Institute
Kempt, NS
Jane Barker, Co-director
902-682-2371
jane.barker@merseytobeatic.ca
www.merseytobeatic.ca 

Region of Queens Municipality
Liverpool, NS
Richard Lane, Director of 
Economic Development
902-354-5741
rlane@regionofqueens.com

NS Assoc. of CBDCs
Rural NS
Erinn Smith, 
Executive Director
1-888-303-2232  
erinn.smith@cbdc.ca
www.cbdc.ca

NSCC Centre of Forest Innovation
Truro, NS
Crystal McGuire, 
Administrative Assistant
782-800-5412
crystal.mcguire@nscc.ca
nscc.ca

Association for Sustainable Forestry
Hilden, NS 
David Sutherland, Coordinator
902-895-1179
david@asforestry.com
www.asforestry.com

Brady Home Building Centre
Liverpool, NS
902-354-3434
homehardware.ca

Family Forest Network
Jackie Saturno, Network Manager
jackiesaturno.ffn@gmail.com
www.familyforestnetwork.ca

Growing Forests
Musquodoboit Harbour, NS
Dale Prest, CEO
902-817-1139
dale@growingforests.ca
www.growingforests.ca

Freeman Lumber
Greenfield, NS
Marcus Zwicker, COO
902-210-7063
marcus.zwicker@freemanlumber.com

J.A. Turner & Sons (2012) Ltd.
West Northfield, NS
Wade Turner
902-543-7404
jaturnerandsons@eastlink.ca
www.jaturnerandsons.ca
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Western Woodlot Services Co-op Ltd.
New Germany, NS
Patricia Amero, 
General Manager
902-523-2141
info@westernwoodlotcoop.com
www.westernwoodlotcoop.com

Nova Scotia Power Inc.
Lakeside, NS
Rob Thomson
Transmission System Forester
902-219-3989
Robert.Thomson@NSPower.ca

Nova Scotia Timber Loan Board
Bible Hill, NS
902-893-6506
tlb@novascotia.ca
nstimberloan.ca

Nova Scotia Working Woodlands Trust
Caledonia, NS
Mhari Lamarque
Land Trust Manager
902-471-4584
mlamarque@nsworkingwoodlandstrust.org
www.nsworkingwoodlandstrust.org

Nova Scotia Government
Department of Natural 
Resources and Renewables
www.novascotia.ca/natr

R&C Weare Logging Ltd.
Caledonia, NS
(902) 682-2777
rcwearelogging@gmail.com

Van Dyk Excavation and Truckin’
Caledonia, NS
Gerry van Dyk
Owner/Manager
902-682-7049
gerryvandyk79@outlook.com
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